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EXAMINATION DIVISION 

 

Rechecking Result of Supplementary Examination held in September-October, 2014 

 

S. No. Enrolment No. Student Name Paper Id Result 
1 11515603112 PUNEET ANAND 99101 No Change 
2 09015602712 VIVEK KAIN 99101 No Change 
3 05413103612 UTKARSH SONKER 99101 No Change 
4 05413102812 KANHIYA LAL 99101 No Change 
5 05413102812 KANHIYA LAL 99101 No Change 
6 09015602712 VIVEK KAIN 99102 No Change 
7 05713102811 RANJAN KUMAR PASWAN 99103 No Change 
8 11215603412 AKASH KUMAR 99103 No Change 
9 05413103612 UTKARSH SONKER 99103 No Change 
10 05413102812 KANHIYA LAL 99103 No Change 
11 05713102811 RANJAN KUMAR PASWAN 99104 No Change 
12 00815603411 SIHANOUK KANOJIA 36107 No Change 
13 05710403612 ISHAAN RAJORA 27109 No Change 
14 00815603411 SIHANOUK KANOJIA 27109 No Change 
15 07496403112 ANIRUDH SINHAL 36110 No Change 
16 05413102812 KANHIYA LAL 36110 No Change 
17 05413102812 KANHIYA LAL 36110 No Change 
18 00815603411 SIHANOUK KANOJIA 99111 No Change 
19 09615002812 SHIV KUMAR 99111 No Change 
20 09015602712 VIVEK KAIN 28112 No Change 
21 00815603411 SIHANOUK KANOJIA 99114 No Change 
22 05515003111 ARJUN NARAIN 99201 No Change 
23 20615602710 AKASH DUTTA 99201 No Change 
24 00720807312 ABHINAV GOHAR 99201 No Change 
25 05011504910 CHANDRA MANI 99201 No Change 
26 00196307712 SANDEEP KATARIA 99201 No Change 
27 10013103611 ROHIT 36202 No Change 
28 05215004910 ANAND VERMA 29202 No Change 
29 06820804911 SAHIL RATHEE 29202 No Change 
30 20270102710 PRATIK SHARMA 27203 No Change 
31 10013103611 ROHIT 36203 No Change 
32 11113302810 AJEET KUMAR TOMAR 28203 No Change 
33 05011504910 CHANDRA MANI 29203 No Change 
34 06110403111 MADHUR BAGHLA 27203 No Change 
35 00411504911 DEVENDER DOGRA 28203 No Change 
36 03313203111 JAGBIR SINGH SANDHU 27203 No Change 
37 07214802811 AKSHAY DESWAL 28203 No Change 
38 05715603411 RAHUL YADAV 34204 No Change 
39 11113302810 AJEET KUMAR TOMAR 28204 No Change 
40 00196307712 SANDEEP KATARIA 27204 No Change 
41 05313302811 CHIRAG MITTAL 28204 No Change 
42 00520804911 SARANSH KAMAL 29204 No Change 
43 06820804911 SAHIL RATHEE 29204 No Change 
44 01210402810 SAURABH KUMAR 36204 No Change 



S. No. Enrolment No. Student Name Paper Id Result 
45 04296403609 LAKSHYA GUPTA 36204 No Change 
46 00411507711 DEEPAK KUMAR 28205 No Change 
47 00411507711 DEEPAK KUMAR 28205 No Change 
48 00613107212 FAIZAN AHMAD 28205 No Change 
49 03096402710 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 28205 No Change 
50 07110403611 PANKAJ RAWAT 36205 No Change 
51 05515003111 ARJUN NARAIN 28205 No Change 
52 00110407611 NARENDER SINGH YADAV 28205 No Change 
53 00110407611 NARENDER SINGH YADAV 28205 No Change 
54 00370107812 MUKESH 28205 No Change 
55 03313203111 JAGBIR SINGH SANDHU 28205 No Change 
56 00520903610 MUKESH KUMAR 36206 No Change 
57 05715603411 RAHUL YADAV 34206 No Change 
58 00313107311 PUSHPA KUMARI 28206 No Change 
59 00110407611 NARENDER SINGH YADAV 30206 No Change 
60 00110407611 NARENDER SINGH YADAV 30206 No Change 
61 15815603110 AYUSH GUPTA 28206 No Change 
62 00914807212 NIKHIL YADAV 28206 No Change 

63 06510402811 ANKUSH ANAND 28207 No Change 
64 08913103611 MOHD. AATIR KAMAAL 36207 No Change 
65 07214802811 AKSHAY DESWAL 28207 No Change 
66 00914807212 NIKHIL YADAV 27207 No Change 
67 05420705610 ANKIT SINGH 56208 No Change 
68 00520804911 SARANSH KAMAL 29208 No Change 
69 00520807811 SACHIN 31208 No Change 
70 00914807212 NIKHIL YADAV 31208 No Change 
71 05611503010 SHREYA JOLLY 30209 No Change 
72 15615603611 SAMARTH SAPRA 36209 No Change 
73 06820804911 SAHIL RATHEE 29209 No Change 
74 04296403609 LAKSHYA GUPTA 36209 No Change 
75 00520903610 MUKESH KUMAR 36210 No Change 
76 20615602710 AKASH DUTTA 27210 No Change 
77 00720807312 ABHINAV GOHAR 28210 No Change 
78 03096402710 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 27210 No Change 
79 05313302811 CHIRAG MITTAL 28210 No Change 
80 05011504910 CHANDRA MANI 27211 No Change 
81 10013302711 DEEPAK VERMA 27211 No Change 
82 09720804910 PANKAJ AGARWAL 27211 No Change 
83 15315002710 ARPIT GOYAT 27212 No Change 
84 06110403111 MADHUR BAGHLA 27212 No Change 
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